
ROUND 03 TENNO MX1_MX2 - Gara 1

Laptmes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 3 BORZ L. 19:13.823
Tempo gara

2 1:28.322 13:36:44.413

3 1:27.590 13:38:12.003

4 1:27.221 13:39:39.224

5 1:28.737 13:41:07.961

6 1:31.944 13:42:39.905

7 1:30.231 13:44:10.136

8 1:29.165 13:45:39.301

9 1:31.303 13:47:10.604

10 1:31.017 13:48:41.621

11 1:29.422 13:50:11.043

12 1:29.457 13:51:40.500

13 1:32.236 13:53:12.736

 Po. 2 - # 653 RIZZARDI M. + 04.698
Dif. Primo

2 1:27.707 13:36:42.343

3 1:27.489 13:38:09.832

4 1:28.090 13:39:37.922

5 1:29.199 13:41:07.121

6 1:31.642 13:42:38.763

7 1:32.004 13:44:10.767

8 1:30.076 13:45:40.843

9 1:30.825 13:47:11.668

10 1:30.948 13:48:42.616

11 1:30.645 13:50:13.261

12 1:30.368 13:51:43.629

13 1:33.805 13:53:17.434

 Po. 3 - # 971 LANTSCHNER F. + 13.432
Dif. Primo

2 1:32.979 13:36:51.311

3 1:28.403 13:38:19.714

4 1:29.357 13:39:49.071

5 1:27.475 13:41:16.546

6 1:28.089 13:42:44.635

7 1:28.749 13:44:13.384

8 1:29.235 13:45:42.619

9 1:31.102 13:47:13.721

10 1:32.597 13:48:46.318

11 1:32.570 13:50:18.888

12 1:33.148 13:51:52.036

13 1:34.132 13:53:26.168

 Po. 4 - # 333 BORZ N. + 1:10.295
Dif. Primo

2 1:35.339 13:36:52.788

3 1:36.442 13:38:29.230

4 1:35.266 13:40:04.496

5 1:29.086 13:41:33.582

6 1:29.342 13:43:02.924

7 1:33.989 13:44:36.913

8 1:41.668 13:46:18.581

9 1:37.239 13:47:55.820

10 1:37.065 13:49:32.885

11 1:34.928 13:51:07.813

12 1:36.604 13:52:44.417

13 1:38.614 13:54:23.031

 Po. 5 - # 140 PONTI L. + 1:14.385
Dif. Primo

2 1:35.172 13:36:50.999

3 1:36.299 13:38:27.298

4 1:36.881 13:40:04.179

5 1:36.319 13:41:40.498

6 1:35.535 13:43:16.033

7 1:36.027 13:44:52.060

8 1:35.235 13:46:27.295

9 1:36.331 13:48:03.626

10 1:36.212 13:49:39.838

11 1:35.488 13:51:15.326

12 1:35.993 13:52:51.319

13 1:35.802 13:54:27.121

 Po. 6 - # 454 CARRARA S. + 1:14.998
Dif. Primo

2 1:32.625 13:36:46.815

3 1:31.432 13:38:18.247

4 1:48.652 13:40:06.899

5 1:37.062 13:41:43.961

6 1:34.776 13:43:18.737

7 1:34.835 13:44:53.572

8 1:36.790 13:46:30.362

9 1:35.131 13:48:05.493

10 1:35.846 13:49:41.339

11 1:35.755 13:51:17.094

12 1:36.014 13:52:53.108

13 1:34.626 13:54:27.734

 Po. 7 - # 173 FALSER G. + 1:19.598
Dif. Primo

2 1:32.983 13:36:52.481

3 1:35.972 13:38:28.453

4 1:37.048 13:40:05.501

5 1:36.648 13:41:42.149

6 1:35.451 13:43:17.600

7 1:35.340 13:44:52.940

8 1:35.069 13:46:28.009

9 1:36.166 13:48:04.175

10 1:36.187 13:49:40.362

11 1:35.306 13:51:15.668

12 1:36.324 13:52:51.992

13 1:40.342 13:54:32.334

 Po. 8 - # 563 CASSINELLI A. + 1:26.396
Dif. Primo

2 1:34.963 13:36:55.063

3 1:35.545 13:38:30.608

4 1:35.726 13:40:06.334

5 1:37.147 13:41:43.481

6 1:37.853 13:43:21.334

7 1:35.890 13:44:57.224

8 1:36.632 13:46:33.856

9 1:35.931 13:48:09.787

10 1:35.560 13:49:45.347

11 1:36.081 13:51:21.428

12 1:37.047 13:52:58.475

13 1:40.657 13:54:39.132

 Po. 9 - # 57 WOHLFARTER M.+ 1:32.386
Dif. Primo

2 1:34.398 13:36:55.637

3 1:35.972 13:38:31.609

4 1:37.357 13:40:08.966

5 1:37.021 13:41:45.987

6 1:40.687 13:43:26.674

7 1:36.950 13:45:03.624

8 1:36.055 13:46:39.679

9 1:35.805 13:48:15.484

10 1:35.457 13:49:50.941

11 1:36.723 13:51:27.664

12 1:37.165 13:53:04.829

13 1:40.293 13:54:45.122

 Po. 10 - # 285 SCOZZAFAVA O. + 1 Lap
Dif. Primo

2 1:34.809 13:36:57.595

3 1:36.704 13:38:34.299

4 1:36.700 13:40:10.999

5 1:37.438 13:41:48.437

6 1:39.454 13:43:27.891

7 1:38.469 13:45:06.360

8 1:35.302 13:46:41.662

9 1:36.066 13:48:17.728

10 1:37.153 13:49:54.881

11 1:38.766 13:51:33.647

12 1:40.415 13:53:14.062

 Po. 11 - # 78 MORESCO A. + 1 Lap
Dif. Primo

2 1:45.691 13:37:11.091

3 1:37.532 13:38:48.623

4 1:36.073 13:40:24.696

5 1:36.555 13:42:01.251

6 1:38.858 13:43:40.109

7 1:37.077 13:45:17.186

8 1:39.350 13:46:56.536

9 1:40.372 13:48:36.908

10 1:44.080 13:50:20.988

11 1:38.864 13:51:59.852

12 1:40.104 13:53:39.956

Fastest lap: 1:27.221 
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ROUND 03 TENNO MX1_MX2 - Gara 1

Laptmes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 12 - # 144 CURTI L. + 1 Lap
Dif. Primo

2 1:35.714 13:37:00.104

3 1:35.708 13:38:35.812

4 1:37.097 13:40:12.909

5 1:39.132 13:41:52.041

6 1:41.094 13:43:33.135

7 1:40.170 13:45:13.305

8 1:42.456 13:46:55.761

9 1:42.952 13:48:38.713

10 1:47.284 13:50:25.997

11 1:40.935 13:52:06.932

12 1:40.104 13:53:47.036

 Po. 13 - # 354 ANDREOLLI M. + 1 Lap
Dif. Primo

2 1:38.148 13:37:06.934

3 1:40.739 13:38:47.673

4 1:40.811 13:40:28.484

5 1:41.009 13:42:09.493

6 1:40.875 13:43:50.368

7 1:40.641 13:45:31.009

8 1:37.561 13:47:08.570

9 1:41.507 13:48:50.077

10 1:40.472 13:50:30.549

11 1:38.808 13:52:09.357

12 1:38.152 13:53:47.509

 Po. 14 - # 264 PONTI R. + 1 Lap
Dif. Primo

2 1:37.971 13:37:05.560

3 1:38.662 13:38:44.222

4 1:38.876 13:40:23.098

5 1:38.568 13:42:01.666

6 1:40.790 13:43:42.456

7 1:40.959 13:45:23.415

8 1:41.545 13:47:04.960

9 1:42.854 13:48:47.814

10 1:42.027 13:50:29.841

11 1:39.147 13:52:08.988

12 1:39.858 13:53:48.846

 Po. 15 - # 921 ROMANO G. + 1 Lap
Dif. Primo

2 1:38.719 13:37:05.286

3 1:41.646 13:38:46.932

4 1:40.728 13:40:27.660

5 1:40.711 13:42:08.371

6 1:41.697 13:43:50.068

7 1:42.166 13:45:32.234

8 1:44.102 13:47:16.336

9 1:44.508 13:49:00.844

10 1:42.296 13:50:43.140

11 1:44.295 13:52:27.435

12 1:44.302 13:54:11.737

 Po. 16 - # 110 BAZZANI A. + 1 Lap
Dif. Primo

2 1:40.081 13:37:08.208

3 1:42.160 13:38:50.368

4 1:39.392 13:40:29.760

5 1:41.103 13:42:10.863

6 1:40.983 13:43:51.846

7 1:41.059 13:45:32.905

8 1:44.219 13:47:17.124

9 1:44.427 13:49:01.551

10 1:42.698 13:50:44.249

11 1:46.380 13:52:30.629

12 1:41.725 13:54:12.354

 Po. 17 - # 342 ZELGER T. + 2 Laps
Dif. Primo

2 1:40.966 13:37:10.409

3 1:53.217 13:39:03.626

4 1:40.723 13:40:44.349

5 1:45.211 13:42:29.560

6 1:48.264 13:44:17.824

7 1:45.555 13:46:03.379

8 1:47.566 13:47:50.945

9 1:52.012 13:49:42.957

10 1:53.994 13:51:36.951

11 1:53.307 13:53:30.258

Fastest lap: 1:27.221 
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